Member FDIC

Each Depositor insured to at least $250,000
This statement has not been reviewed or

confirmed for accuracy or relevance, by the
Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation

Condensed Statement of Condition
At the close of business December 31,2024

Net loans

Cash and Due from Banks
Securities

Fed Funds Sold

All Other Assets

Total Assets

Capital Stock
Surplus

Undivided Profits
Total Deposits

All Other Liabilities

Total Equity & Liabilities

Assets

Liabilities

AllCapital
Bank

81,915,000
8,633,000
5,056,000
5,742,000
3,228,000

104,574,000

200,000
3,984,000
6,608,000

92,558,000
1,224,000

104,574,000
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