



Member FDIC

Each Depositor insured to at least \$250,000

This statement has not been reviewed or

confirmed for accuracy or relevance, by the
Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation

Condensed Statement of Condition

At the close of business December 31, 2024

Assets

Net loans	81,915,000
Cash and Due from Banks	8,633,000
Securities	5,056,000
Fed Funds Sold	5,742,000
All Other Assets	3,228,000
Total Assets	104,574,000

Liabilities

Capital Stock	200,000
Surplus	3,984,000
Undivided Profits	6,608,000
Total Deposits	92,558,000
All Other Liabilities	1,224,000
Total Equity & Liabilities	104,574,000